
Bedisco 2005-06     1

POKER DEL CROSS DEL NOVARESE
20° edizione

2° prova

BEDISCO (Oleggio) 26 DICEMBRE 2019

FANOTTOLI LUCA LIBERO 1996 AM

DE ANGELI FABIO CARATE BRIANZA 1988 AM

FONTANA NICOLO SPORT PROJET VCO 1999 AM

OUYAT SALAH CIRCUITO RUNNING 1976 M40

GATTONI MARCO SPORT PROJET VCO 1997 AM

GUGLIELMETTI CLAUDIO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1986 AM

CUCCO GIANFRANCO BIOCORRENDO 1990 AM

BORGNOLO MATTEO PRO SESTO 1996 AM

GHILLIONI RICCARDO TRIANGOLO LARIANO 1993 AM

BUSI ROBERTO SALUZZO 1976 AM

AGNELLI ANDREA ASD CADDESE 1998 AM

BELTRAMI SIMONE ASD CADDESE 2004 JM

PASTORE DAVIDE PODISTICA ARONA 2004 JM

BASSA MATTIA ASD CADDESE 2003 JM

COLOMBO EMANUELE PODISTICA ARONA 2004 JM

BORONA NICOLO CASORATE 1995 AM

CAVALLARO SANDRO INSUBRIA 1975 M40

COLTRO FERNANDO RUNNER VALBOSSA 1971 M40

POLETTI FEDERICO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1998 AM

BORELLA IARI MARATHON MAX 1995 AM

LACQUA ALESSANDRO SPORT PROJET VCO 1984 AM

TONIOLO ANTONELLO CASORATE 1971 M40

RUSSO EDOARDO UGB 1999 AM

MENEGAZ ANDREA CADDESE 1995 AM

ZONCA ERMES ATLETICA VALSESIA 1990 AM

BELTRAMI CRISTIAN ASD CADDESE 2002 AM

FERRIGATO PAOLO ASD CADDESE 1974 M40

MIGLIO VALERIO ATLETICA BELLINZAGO 2004 JM

ZUCCO ADRIANO CAMBIASO RISSO 1971 M40

DI CENTA FABIO CADDESE 1964 M50

GRAMEGNA ALBERTO CADDESE 1986 AM

MAZZONE LUCA ATLETICA VALSESIA 1998 AM

AGNELLI LUCA CADDESE 2003 JM

ARICI CRISTIAN PRO SESTO 1995 AM

BORI FRANCESCO SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1980 M40

CONSOLI LORENZO AMATORI SPORT 1981 AM

ZANOLI ANDREA CADDESE 1982 AM

MALTAGLIATI ANDREA CASORATE 1973 M40

D’AMICO MATTEO TRIANGOLO LARIANO 1993 AM

MORONI MARCO ARC BUSTO 1978 M40

RANZANI PIERANGELO GP 76 OLEGGIO 1992 AM

GELSOMINO CLAUDIA CARDA ATLETICA 1969 F50

ZANOTTO PIERANGELO RUNCARD 1962 M 50

BASSA GIANLUCA CADDESE 1972 M40



Bedisco 2005-06     2

BO ETTORE JUNIOR ATLETICA 2003 JM

BAROZZI LIVIO MARATHON VERBANIA 1964 M50

CUZZEPOLI DANIELE AVIS OSSOLANA 1981 AM

VIGNADOCCHIO MAURO DORA BALTEA 1964 M50

RONDINELLI ANTONIO RUNNER VALBOSSA 1972 M40

MORETTI CESARE AMATORI SPORT 1969 M50

ZACCHEO ANDREA SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1970 M50

MAZZILLI FRANCESCO CASORATE 1958 M60

ANASTASI GIANLUCA ANDORA RACE 1974 M40

MOGLIA DAVIDE GENZIANELLA 2002 AM

FIORI ANDREA VALSESSERA 1976 M40

BARBERI IVAN ATLETICA PAVESE 1970 M50

BEGNIS ELENA MIOTTI ARCISATE 1976 F35

CROLA ANDREA CADDESE 1978 M40

CECCON ANTONELLO RUNNING OLTREPO 1968 M50

BONIFORTI ALESSANDRO CADDESE 1979 M40

TABACCO ELISA GENZIANELLA 2003 JF

CALIGARA LORENZO PODISTICA ARONA 1973 M40

ALEPPO NICOLA AMATORI SPORT 1972 M40

MURARO ROBERTO CASORATE 1975 M40

GUZZI CRISTINA ATLETICA SAN MARCO 1970 f50

COSTANTIN PAOLO CASTELLANIA 1966 M50

COLOMBO DANIELE LIBERO 1958 M60

DEL SALE NAUSICAA ATLETICA BELLINZAGO 2005 JF

MILICI SANTINI LA VETTA RUNNING1977 1977 m40

MACELLARO DONATO CADDESE 1968 m50

BELTRAMI TIZIANO CADDESE 1973 m40

GATTONI ALICE SPORT PROJET VCO 2000 af

PORTIGLIOTTI MARINO SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1953 m60

GIUDICI ELVIS ATLETICA BELLINZAGO 1978 m40

MARINO GIUSEPPE CADDESE 1975 m40

SOFFIA ELENA MARATONETI CASSANO 1974 f35

SALVADOR IVAN TEAM TRE ESSE 1981 AM

FIANDACA CLAUDIO CADDESE 1969 m50

LATTUADA ROBERTO TEAM TRE ESSE 1979 m40

MACCHI CHRISTIAN ARC BUSTO 1972 m40

DURANTE FABIO GAV 1973 m40

PURICELLI ANTONIO CASORATE 1970 m40

POCOROBBA VITO PODISTICA ROBBIESE 1951 m60

BORGOTTI ALESSANDRO AVIS VERBANIA 1999 AM

VALENTE PIERANGELO ARSAGHESE 1963 m50

DE GIUGNO ALESSANDRA BIELLA RUNNING 1971 f35

ZORLONI ALBERTO GENZIANELLA 1961 m50

BALDO IVAN LA CECCA 1969 m50

BEDANA BRUNO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1950 m70

PADRICELLI ALBERTO LIBERO 1980 m40

MERZETTI MARCO CADDESE 1964 m50

CROCE GABRIELE CAMPUS VARESE 1964 m50

MARCHETTO ANGELO SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1959 m60

MOSCATO SALVATORE CISTELLA 1969 m50

POLETTI FABIO LIBERO 1987 AM
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CARU ADRIANO CASORATE 1962 m50

RONCAROLO MATTEO LIBERO 1976 M40

POLETTI GIOVANNI CASTELLANIA 1964 M50

LURAGHI MAURIZIO NOVARA CHE CORRE 1977 M40

CERUTTI GIOVANNA SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1959 F60

IOFRIDA GIUSEPPE CASTELLANIA 1971 M40

MACCHI GIUSEPPE GALLARATESE 1952 M60

MAGGIONI GIACOMO TRIANGOLO LARIANO 1993 AM

NOVELLI MARCO CADDESE 1974 M40

CASU NANDO ATHLON RUNNER 1962 M50

POLETTI MATTIA PODISTICA ARONA 1977 M40

CASA FABIO CAMPUS VARESE 1967 M50

CALEGARI GIOVANNI ROAD RUNNER TEAM 1955 M60

BORI NICOLE SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 2005 JF

CALABRETTI ANTONIO TEAM TRE ESSE 1978 M40

GOBBO GIANCARLO CASTELLANIA 1959 M60

TURINI DAVIDE ATLETICA TRECATE 1967 M50

BOBBIO MASSIMO LIBERO 1968 M50

VEZIAGA CARLO ALBERTO PODISTICA ARONA 1964 M50

COLLETTA VITO LA VETTA RUNNING1977 1968 M50

DAL DOSSO ALBERTO PODISTICA ARONA 1976 M40

BRANCA UMBERTO LIBERO 1985 AM

BOSCANI GIAMPIETRO 100T0RRI PAVIA 1958 M60

COLOMBO LUCA FRATTINI 1976 M40

MARINO MICHELA OSSONA 1971 F35

TABACCHINI FAUSTO CASTELLANIA 1957 M60

BRESCIANI ALBERTO VALSESSERA 1972 M40

MERLIN MASSIMO 7 LAGHI 1963 M50

CONCONI FABRIZIO CASORATE 1970 M50

GRASSINI GIOVANNI CAMPUS VARESE 1947 M70

RABBIA ANTONELLA BRANCALEONE ASTI 1969 F50

CIRESA VITTORIO TRE V 1952 M60

MORA FABIO SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1975 M40

DIAFERIA ANNALISA CASTELLANIA 1974 F35

BACCHETTA VIRGINIA CASTELLANIA 1970 F50

ZANINETTI CLAUDIO LIBERO 1955 M60

MANARA ANNA SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1969 F50

GARAVAGLIA MAURO CASORATE 1959 M60

BREA SOFIA SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 2005 JF

BALZARINI EMANUELE CASORATE 1949 M70

FIORAMONTI MAURIZIO CASTELLANIA 1959 M60

MURARO MARIA CASTELLANIA 1970 F50

TAMBURELLI RICCARDO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1971 M40

CERUTTI SOLA MATTIA SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1985 AM

MANDICA PIETRO CADDESE 1956 M60

COBIANCHI ERMES 100T0RRI PAVIA 1951 M60

RANZANI ROBERTO LIBERO 1967 M50

ZAMPILLI PAOLO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1966 M50

ZAMPICININI MARIO FRATTINI 1959 M60

ZONCA SILVANO ATLETICA VALSESIA 1954 M60

GUGLIELMETTI BRUNO fulgor prato sesia 1953 M60
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BECCARIA LAURA PODISTICA 2005 1973 F35

TESTA PAOLO BUMBASINA RUN 1985 AM

BERGAGLIO MARIO NOVESE 1962 M50

GUGLIEMETTI FRANCESCO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1984 AM

ORGIAZZI DIEGO LIBERO 1971 M40

INNOCENTE BRUNO SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1943 M70

RAVAROTTO FRANCESCA ATLETICA VALSESIA 1977 F35

GIOSCIA MAURIZIO CASTELLANIA 1975 M40

DALLALONGA MARCO ATLETICA GALLIATE 1960 M60

FESTARI MICHELE MARATHON MAX 1976 M40

MAZZARELLO ANNALISA NOVESE 1977 F35

FIORIN ALESSANDRO TEAM TRE ESSE 1965 M50

TENACE GIUSEPPE CASTELLANIA 1950 M70

FRANZONI ALISA FRATTINI 1968 F50

BOSINA MARCO ASVIS NOVARA 1968 M50

POIRE ANTONIO MASTER NOVARA 1944 M70

ADAMO NICOLA CASSANO MAGNAGO 1959 M60

BELTRAME SAMUEL AVIS NOVARA 1977 M40

ANTONIOTTI ETTORE LIBERO 1966 M50

ROSIN DARIO PODISTICA ARONA 1952 M60

REGALIA ROBERTO LIBERO 1965 M50

GALBANI ANNA MARIA LA MICHETTA 1952 f60

ZAPPIA CECIALIA BUMBASINA RUN 1981 F35

VOLONTIERI LUCA GALLARATESE 1974 M40

MOIA ROSALBA LIBERA 1971 F35

SONZINI GIANPAOLO LIBERO 1972 M40

CARDANI GIANNI LIBERO 1966 M50

CAO SERGIO NOVESE 1959 M60

GALLI EZIO OTC 1967 M50

DUCA TIZIANA FRATTINI 1965 F50

CHIAPPINI ROBERTTO PODISTICA ARONA 1963 M50

TSYMBAL SVITLANA NOVESE 1968 F50

GALLI RENATO SAN MARCO 1965 M50

GARAVAGLIA MARCO SCALO VOGHERA 1974 M40

LUNARDON FRANCESCO BUMBASINA RUN 1979 M40

CASA ARIANNA CAMPUS VARESE 2004 JF

CROCE MASSIMO CAMPUS VARESE 1964 M50

DUROLA RENATO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1964 M50

COSTIERA SERGIO POLISPORTIVA CERANO 1963 M50

BUSCHINI FAUSTO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1957 M60

CUDA SABINO CADDESE 1973 M40

COLOMBO FABIO  OSSONA 1963 M50

PORTOLESI ANTONIO MASTER NOVARA 1952 M60

BELLORINI OMBRETTA TRE V 1967 F50

FIORA MAURO BRANCALEONE ASTI 1964 M50

VALLI CARMELA SPLENDOR COSSATO 1965 F50

MACALUSO DANIELA NOVARA CHE CORRE 1976 F35

FIZZOTTI ILARIA ATLETICA TRECATE 1996 AF

CHIARA ELENA SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1978 F35

CHIARA CARLUCCIO SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1951 M60

BERTULETTI CRISTINA RUNNER VALBOSSA 1966 F50
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OLEARO FEDERICO PODISTICA ARONA 1963 M50

ABBATE RAFFAELE PODISTICA ARONA 1955 M60

CERTANO MAURO SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1956 M60

BENEVENTO NICOLA 7 LAGHI 1950 M70

PICCOLO ALESSANDRO LIBERO 1980 M40

VACCARI ANITA GAGLIANICO 1948 F60

CANTOIA GIANNI LIBERO 1952 M60

RONCHETTI DANIELA LIBERO 1955 F60

CASTELLANI ALURA LIBERA 1973 F35

ROSSI OTALDO SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1953 M60

MIGLIO FLORILDE BELLIRUN 1971 F35

DEL SALE SIMONE ATLETICA BELLINZAGO 1967 M50

PARI SAMUELE LIBERO 1975 M40

SARTORI CRISTIANA PODISTICA ROBBIESE 1968 F50

GIANUSSO GIANLUCA GP ALDO BERARDO 1970 M50

LUCCHINI OSVALDO LIBERO 1947 M70

PENNA LUIGI TRAIL RUNNING 1961 M50

DIPIETRO ANTONELLA CUS TORINO 1959 F60

MASSARO ORESTE CAMPUS VARESE 1956 M60

MORA PATRIZIO LIBERO 1961 M50

ZANINETTI VALòENTINA LIBERA 1984 F35

BONAMICO STELLA CADDESE 1975 F35

MARASCO IVANO LIBERO 1974 M40

CERUTTI RACHELE LIBERA 1980 F35

MARZOLO LUANA CASORATE 1973 F35

BRAMBILLA MARIA CELESTE CASORATE 1989 AF

VRABIJ ANNA CRESSA 1958 F60

D’ANDREA GIUSEPPINA SAN MARCO 1964 F50

LEPRI CATIA SAN MARCO 1962 F50

FANTONETTI NATASCIA CADDESE 1975 F35

COLOMBO ALBERTO FRATTINI 1949 M70

CATELLA GLORIA SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1966 F50

FELLI MARCO LIBERO 1971 M40

GIORIA ANTONELLA LIBERA 1961 F50

VALSESIA CRISTINA LA CECCA 1952 F60

BOLCHINI SIMONA SPORT PROJET VCO 1969 F50 RIT

VACCHINI MARCO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1974 M40 RIT

TONELLI LUCIANO LIBERO 1948 M70 RIT

GUASTAMACCHIA DOMENICA 7 LAGHI 1951 F60 RIT

GHEZZO SERGIO LIBERO 1957 M60 RIT

PLATE PAOLA LIBERA 1964 F50 RIT

                         BIMBOGIRO  2011-2019

POZZO GABRIELE GAO 2011

ZANETTI RITA CADDESE 2012

GUZZON ADELE CADDESE 2012

CATTANEO FABIO SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 2012

MANETTA ANITA SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 2011

CERCITO ISABELLA BELLINZAGO 2012
OUYAT AYOUB CIRCUITO RUNNING 2013
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BORTOLASI FEDERICO SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 2012

CILLO SOFIA SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 2011

CERUTTI SOLA FILIPPO SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 2014

FIORI MATTIA SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 2012

FIORI LUCA SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 2014

FESTARI ALESSANDRO MARATHON BELLINZAGO 2012

CILLO SEBASTIANO SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 2015

GUZZON STEFANO CADDESE 2015

CAPITANI LUCA CADDESE 2005

PURICELLI MARCO CASORATE 2007

GUGLIELMI LUCA CIRCUITO RUNNING 2006

MACCHI GIULIA GALLARATESE 2007

SIGNINI SILVIA AREA LIBERA 2007

ZANOLI LEONARDO CADDESE 2008

ANTONIOTTI COSTANZA BUGELLA 2006

ZANOLI VALENTINO CADDESE 2010

BAGNATI CAROLINA ATLETICA BELLINZAGO 2008

VOLA ANDREA CADDESE 2007

ROSSINI ARIANNA ATLETICA BELLINZAGO 2009

SALVOLDELLI NANTHAPORN BOGNANCO 2008

GUZZON GIADA CADDESE 2008

CAVALLARO LETIZIA LIBERA 2007

BOLAMPERTI LORENZO GAO 2008

BORI SARA SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 2009

FIANDACA ELISA GAO 2009

CATTANEO MARCO SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 2010

BALDIRAGHI KEVIN CADDESE 2007

BASSO GABRIEL SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 2007

VACCARI LICIA SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 2007

AMENTA SIMONE LIBERO 2007

BONACCORSO SOFIA ATLETICA BELLINZAGO 2006

BALDO RACHELE GAO 2006

MANETTA OLGA SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 2010

BRESCIANI RICCARDO GAO 2006

GUZZON NOEMI CADDESE 2007

POLETTI TOMMASO PODISTICA ARONA 2007

MILAN LARA ATLETICA GALLIATE 2006

CAPITANI LORENZO CADDESE 2010

PORTOLESI MIRKO LIBERO 2009

CERLITO ANDREA ATLETICA BELLINZAGO 2009

CERRASAMUELE ATLETICA BELLINZAGO 2009

CAVALLARO MATTEO LIBERO 2009

PALERMO STEFANO SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 2007

BOLAMPERTI AURORA GAO 2010

SACCO MICHELE SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 2007

ORGIAZZI MIRIAM SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 2006

VACCARI ANITA SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 2008

BORTOLASI BEATRICE SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 2008

                        MINIGIRO 2006-2010
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TOCCHIO ARIANNA SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 2010

MARINO LINDA CADDESE 2007

POLETTI BEATRICE PODISTICA ARONA 2009

                         JUNIOR MASCHILE

BELTRAMI SIMONE ASD CADDESE 2004 JM

PASTORE DAVIDE PODISTICA ARONA 2004 JM

BASSA MATTIA ASD CADDESE 2003 JM

COLOMBO EMANUELE PODISTICA ARONA 2004 JM

MIGLIO VALERIO ATLETICA BELLINZAGO 2004 JM

AGNELLI LUCA CADDESE 2003 JM

BO ETTORE JUNIOR ATLETICA 2003 JM

                        JUNIOR FEMMINILE

TABACCO ELISA GENZIANELLA 2003 JF

DEL SALE NAUSICAA ATLETICA BELLINZAGO 2005 JF

BORI NICOLE SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 2005 JF

BREA SOFIA SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 2005 JF

CASA ARIANNA CAMPUS VARESE 2004 JF

                                 GRUPPI

CADDESE 36

SKYRUNNER VALSESIA 35

CASORATE 13

PODISTICA ARONA 12

CASTELLANIA 11

FULGOR PRATO SESIA 10

AM 

FANOTTOLI LUCA LIBERO 1996 AM

DE ANGELI FABIO CARATE BRIANZA 1988 AM

FONTANA NICOLO SPORT PROJET VCO 1999 AM

GATTONI MARCO SPORT PROJET VCO 1997 AM

GUGLIELMETTI CLAUDIO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1986 AM

CUCCO GIANFRANCO BIOCORRENDO 1990 AM

BORGNOLO MATTEO PRO SESTO 1996 AM

GHILLIONI RICCARDO TRIANGOLO LARIANO 1993 AM

BUSI ROBERTO SALUZZO 1976 AM

AGNELLI ANDREA ASD CADDESE 1998 AM

BORONA NICOLO CASORATE 1995 AM

POLETTI FEDERICO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1998 AM

BORELLA IARI MARATHON MAX 1995 AM

LACQUA ALESSANDRO SPORT PROJET VCO 1984 AM

RUSSO EDOARDO UGB 1999 AM

MENEGAZ ANDREA CADDESE 1995 AM
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ZONCA ERMES ATLETICA VALSESIA 1990 AM

BELTRAMI CRISTIAN ASD CADDESE 2002 AM

GRAMEGNA ALBERTO CADDESE 1986 AM

MAZZONE LUCA ATLETICA VALSESIA 1998 AM

ARICI CRISTIAN PRO SESTO 1995 AM

CONSOLI LORENZO AMATORI SPORT 1981 AM

ZANOLI ANDREA CADDESE 1982 AM

D’AMICO MATTEO TRIANGOLO LARIANO 1993 AM

RANZANI PIERANGELO GP 76 OLEGGIO 1992 AM

CUZZEPOLI DANIELE AVIS OSSOLANA 1981 AM

MOGLIA DAVIDE GENZIANELLA 2002 AM

SALVADOR IVAN TEAM TRE ESSE 1981 AM

BORGOTTI ALESSANDRO AVIS VERBANIA 1999 AM

POLETTI FABIO LIBERO 1987 AM

MAGGIONI GIACOMO TRIANGOLO LARIANO 1993 AM

BRANCA UMBERTO LIBERO 1985 AM

CERUTTI SOLA MATTIA SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1985 AM

TESTA PAOLO BUMBASINA RUN 1985 AM

GUGLIEMETTI FRANCESCO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1984 AM

M40

OUYAT SALAH CIRCUITO RUNNING 1976 M40

CAVALLARO SANDRO INSUBRIA 1975 M40

COLTRO FERNANDO RUNNER VALBOSSA 1971 M40

TONIOLO ANTONELLO CASORATE 1971 M40

FERRIGATO PAOLO ASD CADDESE 1974 M40

ZUCCO ADRIANO CAMBIASO RISSO 1971 M40

BORI FRANCESCO SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1980 M40

MALTAGLIATI ANDREA CASORATE 1973 M40

MORONI MARCO ARC BUSTO 1978 M40

BASSA GIANLUCA CADDESE 1972 M40

RONDINELLI ANTONIO RUNNER VALBOSSA 1972 M40

ANASTASI GIANLUCA ANDORA RACE 1974 M40

FIORI ANDREA VALSESSERA 1976 M40

CROLA ANDREA CADDESE 1978 M40

BONIFORTI ALESSANDRO CADDESE 1979 M40

CALIGARA LORENZO PODISTICA ARONA 1973 M40

ALEPPO NICOLA AMATORI SPORT 1972 M40

MURARO ROBERTO CASORATE 1975 M40

MILICI SANTINI LA VETTA RUNNING1977 1977 m40

BELTRAMI TIZIANO CADDESE 1973 m40

GIUDICI ELVIS ATLETICA BELLINZAGO 1978 m40

MARINO GIUSEPPE CADDESE 1975 m40

LATTUADA ROBERTO TEAM TRE ESSE 1979 m40

MACCHI CHRISTIAN ARC BUSTO 1972 m40

DURANTE FABIO GAV 1973 m40

PURICELLI ANTONIO CASORATE 1970 m40

PADRICELLI ALBERTO LIBERO 1980 m40

RONCAROLO MATTEO LIBERO 1976 M40

LURAGHI MAURIZIO NOVARA CHE CORRE 1977 M40

IOFRIDA GIUSEPPE CASTELLANIA 1971 M40
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NOVELLI MARCO CADDESE 1974 M40

POLETTI MATTIA PODISTICA ARONA 1977 M40

CALABRETTI ANTONIO TEAM TRE ESSE 1978 M40

DAL DOSSO ALBERTO PODISTICA ARONA 1976 M40

COLOMBO LUCA FRATTINI 1976 M40

BRESCIANI ALBERTO VALSESSERA 1972 M40

MORA FABIO SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1975 M40

TAMBURELLI RICCARDO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1971 M40

ORGIAZZI DIEGO LIBERO 1971 M40

GIOSCIA MAURIZIO CASTELLANIA 1975 M40

FESTARI MICHELE MARATHON MAX 1976 M40

BELTRAME SAMUEL AVIS NOVARA 1977 M40

VOLONTIERI LUCA GALLARATESE 1974 M40

SONZINI GIANPAOLO LIBERO 1972 M40

GARAVAGLIA MARCO SCALO VOGHERA 1974 M40

LUNARDON FRANCESCO BUMBASINA RUN 1979 M40

CUDA SABINO CADDESE 1973 M40

PICCOLO ALESSANDRO LIBERO 1980 M40

PARI SAMUELE LIBERO 1975 M40

MARASCO IVANO LIBERO 1974 M40

FELLI MARCO LIBERO 1971 M40

VACCHINI MARCO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1974 M40 RIT

M50

DI CENTA FABIO CADDESE 1964 M50

ZANOTTO PIERANGELO RUNCARD 1962 M 50

BAROZZI LIVIO MARATHON VERBANIA 1964 M50

VIGNADOCCHIO MAURO DORA BALTEA 1964 M50

MORETTI CESARE AMATORI SPORT 1969 M50

ZACCHEO ANDREA SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1970 M50

BARBERI IVAN ATLETICA PAVESE 1970 M50

CECCON ANTONELLO RUNNING OLTREPO 1968 M50

COSTANTIN PAOLO CASTELLANIA 1966 M50

MACELLARO DONATO CADDESE 1968 m50

FIANDACA CLAUDIO CADDESE 1969 m50

VALENTE PIERANGELO ARSAGHESE 1963 m50

ZORLONI ALBERTO GENZIANELLA 1961 m50

BALDO IVAN LA CECCA 1969 m50

MERZETTI MARCO CADDESE 1964 m50

CROCE GABRIELE CAMPUS VARESE 1964 m50

MOSCATO SALVATORE CISTELLA 1969 m50

CARU ADRIANO CASORATE 1962 m50

POLETTI GIOVANNI CASTELLANIA 1964 M50

CASU NANDO ATHLON RUNNER 1962 M50

CASA FABIO CAMPUS VARESE 1967 M50

TURINI DAVIDE ATLETICA TRECATE 1967 M50

BOBBIO MASSIMO LIBERO 1968 M50

VEZIAGA CARLO ALBERTO PODISTICA ARONA 1964 M50

COLLETTA VITO LA VETTA RUNNING1977 1968 M50

MERLIN MASSIMO 7 LAGHI 1963 M50
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CONCONI FABRIZIO CASORATE 1970 M50

RANZANI ROBERTO LIBERO 1967 M50

ZAMPILLI PAOLO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1966 M50

BERGAGLIO MARIO NOVESE 1962 M50

FIORIN ALESSANDRO TEAM TRE ESSE 1965 M50

BOSINA MARCO ASVIS NOVARA 1968 M50

ANTONIOTTI ETTORE LIBERO 1966 M50

REGALIA ROBERTO LIBERO 1965 M50

CARDANI GIANNI LIBERO 1966 M50

GALLI EZIO OTC 1967 M50

CHIAPPINI ROBERTTO PODISTICA ARONA 1963 M50

GALLI RENATO SAN MARCO 1965 M50

CROCE MASSIMO CAMPUS VARESE 1964 M50

DUROLA RENATO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1964 M50

COSTIERA SERGIO POLISPORTIVA CERANO 1963 M50

COLOMBO FABIO  OSSONA 1963 M50

FIORA MAURO BRANCALEONE ASTI 1964 M50

OLEARO FEDERICO PODISTICA ARONA 1963 M50

DEL SALE SIMONE ATLETICA BELLINZAGO 1967 M50

GIANUSSO GIANLUCA GP ALDO BERARDO 1970 M50

PENNA LUIGI TRAIL RUNNING 1961 M50

MORA PATRIZIO LIBERO 1961 M50

M60

MAZZILLI FRANCESCO CASORATE 1958 M60

COLOMBO DANIELE LIBERO 1958 M60

PORTIGLIOTTI MARINO SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1953 m60

POCOROBBA VITO PODISTICA ROBBIESE 1951 m60

MARCHETTO ANGELO SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1959 m60

MACCHI GIUSEPPE GALLARATESE 1952 M60

CALEGARI GIOVANNI ROAD RUNNER TEAM 1955 M60

GOBBO GIANCARLO CASTELLANIA 1959 M60

BOSCANI GIAMPIETRO 100T0RRI PAVIA 1958 M60

TABACCHINI FAUSTO CASTELLANIA 1957 M60

CIRESA VITTORIO TRE V 1952 M60

ZANINETTI CLAUDIO LIBERO 1955 M60

GARAVAGLIA MAURO CASORATE 1959 M60

FIORAMONTI MAURIZIO CASTELLANIA 1959 M60

MANDICA PIETRO CADDESE 1956 M60

COBIANCHI ERMES 100T0RRI PAVIA 1951 M60

ZAMPICININI MARIO FRATTINI 1959 M60

ZONCA SILVANO ATLETICA VALSESIA 1954 M60

GUGLIELMETTI BRUNO fulgor prato sesia 1953 M60

DALLALONGA MARCO ATLETICA GALLIATE 1960 M60

ADAMO NICOLA CASSANO MAGNAGO 1959 M60

ROSIN DARIO PODISTICA ARONA 1952 M60

CAO SERGIO NOVESE 1959 M60

BUSCHINI FAUSTO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1957 M60

PORTOLESI ANTONIO MASTER NOVARA 1952 M60

CHIARA CARLUCCIO SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1951 M60

ABBATE RAFFAELE PODISTICA ARONA 1955 M60
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CERTANO MAURO SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1956 M60

CANTOIA GIANNI LIBERO 1952 M60

ROSSI OTALDO SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1953 M60

MASSARO ORESTE CAMPUS VARESE 1956 M60

GHEZZO SERGIO LIBERO 1957 M60 RIT

M70

BEDANA BRUNO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1950 m70

GRASSINI GIOVANNI CAMPUS VARESE 1947 M70

BALZARINI EMANUELE CASORATE 1949 M70

INNOCENTE BRUNO SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1943 M70

TENACE GIUSEPPE CASTELLANIA 1950 M70

POIRE ANTONIO MASTER NOVARA 1944 M70

BENEVENTO NICOLA 7 LAGHI 1950 M70

LUCCHINI OSVALDO LIBERO 1947 M70

COLOMBO ALBERTO FRATTINI 1949 M70

TONELLI LUCIANO LIBERO 1948 M70 RIT

AF

GATTONI ALICE SPORT PROJET VCO 2000 af

FIZZOTTI ILARIA ATLETICA TRECATE 1996 AF

BRAMBILLA MARIA CELESTE CASORATE 1989 AF

F35

BEGNIS ELENA MIOTTI ARCISATE 1976 F35

SOFFIA ELENA MARATONETI CASSANO 1974 f35

DE GIUGNO ALESSANDRA BIELLA RUNNING 1971 f35

MARINO MICHELA OSSONA 1971 F35

DIAFERIA ANNALISA CASTELLANIA 1974 F35

BECCARIA LAURA PODISTICA 2005 1973 F35

RAVAROTTO FRANCESCA ATLETICA VALSESIA 1977 F35

MAZZARELLO ANNALISA NOVESE 1977 F35

ZAPPIA CECIALIA BUMBASINA RUN 1981 F35

MOIA ROSALBA LIBERA 1971 F35

MACALUSO DANIELA NOVARA CHE CORRE 1976 F35

CHIARA ELENA SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1978 F35

CASTELLANI ALURA LIBERA 1973 F35

MIGLIO FLORILDE BELLIRUN 1971 F35

ZANINETTI VALòENTINA LIBERA 1984 F35

BONAMICO STELLA CADDESE 1975 F35

CERUTTI RACHELE LIBERA 1980 F35

MARZOLO LUANA CASORATE 1973 F35

FANTONETTI NATASCIA CADDESE 1975 F35

F50

GELSOMINO CLAUDIA CARDA ATLETICA 1969 F50

GUZZI CRISTINA ATLETICA SAN MARCO 1970 f50

RABBIA ANTONELLA BRANCALEONE ASTI 1969 F50

BACCHETTA VIRGINIA CASTELLANIA 1970 F50

MANARA ANNA SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1969 F50

MURARO MARIA CASTELLANIA 1970 F50
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FRANZONI ALISA FRATTINI 1968 F50

DUCA TIZIANA FRATTINI 1965 F50

TSYMBAL SVITLANA NOVESE 1968 F50

BELLORINI OMBRETTA TRE V 1967 F50

VALLI CARMELA SPLENDOR COSSATO 1965 F50

BERTULETTI CRISTINA RUNNER VALBOSSA 1966 F50

SARTORI CRISTIANA PODISTICA ROBBIESE 1968 F50

D’ANDREA GIUSEPPINA SAN MARCO 1964 F50

LEPRI CATIA SAN MARCO 1962 F50

CATELLA GLORIA SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1966 F50

GIORIA ANTONELLA LIBERA 1961 F50

BOLCHINI SIMONA SPORT PROJET VCO 1969 F50 RIT

PLATE PAOLA LIBERA 1964 F50 RIT

F60

CERUTTI GIOVANNA SKYRUNNING VALSESIA 1959 F60

GALBANI ANNA MARIA LA MICHETTA 1952 f60

VACCARI ANITA GAGLIANICO 1948 F60

RONCHETTI DANIELA LIBERO 1955 F60

DIPIETRO ANTONELLA CUS TORINO 1959 F60

VRABIJ ANNA CRESSA 1958 F60

VALSESIA CRISTINA LA CECCA 1952 F60

GUASTAMACCHIA DOMENICA 7 LAGHI 1951 F60 RIT
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